and Divested of Liens regarding the 
following property: 2136 West Pike 
Street, Houston, PA 15342 (Washington 
County Tax Parcel No. 170-016-07-03-
0025-00) to Cross County Management, 
LLC or its assigns, 9527 Star Moon 
Lane, Laurel, MD 20723, for One 
Hundred Forty-Five Thousand Dollars 
and No Cents ($145,000.00) according 
to the terms set forth in the Complaint to 
Sell.  Due to the results of inspections on 
the property, Cross County 
Management, LLC has reduced its offer 
to One Hundred Thirty-Nine Thousand 
Dollars and No Cents ($139,000.00).  
For more information, visit http://
www.pawb.uscourts.gov/easi.htm. 
 An Order has been issued 
setting deadlines for objections to the 
sale of the property and for the date of 
the hearing on the sale.  On or before 
February 28, 2014, any objections shall